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COUNTRY PARTICIPANTS 
 
Australia 
Mr. Siu-Ming Tam  
First Assistant Statistician 
Integrated Collection and Dissemination Services Division 
Australian Bureau of Statistics 
Address:  45 Benjamin Way, P.O. Box 10 
 Belconnen A.C.T. 2615, Australia 
Fax:  +61 2 62527102 
Email:  siu-ming.tam@abs.gov.au  
 
 
Brazil 
Ms. Maria do Carmo Bueno 
Analista de Informações 
IBGE (Instituto Brasileiro de Geografia e Estatística) 
Address:  Rua Gal Canabarro 706, Sala 219,  Maracanã 
 Rio de Janeiro RJ, Brazil, CEP20271-201 
Tel:  +55 21 2142 4724 
Fax:  +55 21 2142 4610 
Email:  maria.bueno@ibge.gov.br 
 
 
China 
Mr. Jingping Zheng 
Chief Information Officer 
National Bureau of Statistics 
Address:  57 Yuetan Nanjie, Sanlihe 
 Xicheng District, Beijing 100826, China 
Tel:  +86 10 6878 2153 
Fax:  +86 10 6851 2447 
Email:  zhengjp@stats.gov.cn 
 
Mr. Parmod Sharma 
Senior Statistician 
Census and Statistics Department 
Hong Kong SAR Government 
Address:  16 floor, Wanchai Tower, 12 Harbour Road 
 Wan Chai, Hong Kong, China 
Tel:  +85 2 2582 4701 
Fax:  +85 2 2519 6959 
Email:  pksharma@censtatd.gov.hk 
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Egypt 
Bahy Mortagy 
President of Technology Sector of CAPMAS 
Address:  Salah Salem St.  
 Nasr City, Egypt 
Tel:  +20 2 2261 1068 
Fax:  +20 2 2261 1067 
Email:  mortagy@capmas.gov.eg 
 
 
India 
Mr. Shanker Lal Bodat 
Director 
Secretary cum CSI 
Ministry of Statistics and Programme Implementation 
Address:  East Block -10 R.K. Puram 
 New Delhi 110 066, India 
Tel:  +91 11 2610 7649 
Fax:  +91 11 2626 0769 
Email:  shankarbodat@nic.in 
 
 
Indonesia 
Mr. Abdul Rachman 
Director of Statistical Dissemination 
BPS-Statistics Indonesia 
Address:  JI. Dr. Sutomo No. 6-8 
 Jakarta 101710, Indonesia 
Tel:  +62 21 386 3740 
Fax:  +62 21 386 3740 
Email:  arachman@mailhost.bps.go.id   
 
 
Malaysia 
Ms. Normah Mohd. Aris 
Chief Statistician 
Department of Statistics, Malaysia 
Address:  Level 8, Block C6, Parcel C 
 Federal Government Administrative Ctr. 
 62514 Putrajaya, Malaysia 
Tel:  +60 3 8888 9254 
Fax: +60 3 8888 9255 
Email:  normah_aris@stats.gov.my 
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Mexico 
Mr. Gilberto Calvillo 
President 
INEGI (Instituto Nacional de Estadistica, Geografia e Informatica) 
Address:  Av. Heroe de Nacozari Sur 2301, Puerta 7 - Segundo Nivel 
 Jardines del Parque, 20270 Aguascalientes, Ags., Mexico 
Tel:  +52 449 442 4780 
Fax:  +52 449 442 4783 
Email:  Gilberto.Calvillo@inegi.gob.mx  
 
 
Philippines 
Mr. Candido Astrologo, Jr. 
OIC Director 
National Statistical Information Center 
National Statistical Coordination Board 
Address:  403 Sen. Gil. Puyat Av. 
 Makati City 1200, Philippines 
Tel:  +62 2 890 8456 
Fax:  +63 2 890 8456 
Email:  cj.astrologo@nscb.gov.ph  
 
 
South Africa 
Ms. Elizabeth Adam 
Deputy Director-General 
Statistics South Africa 
Address:  De Bruyn park Building, Private Bag X44 
 Pretoria, 0001, South Africa 
Tel.:  +27 12 310 8028 / 27 83 388 4913 (Mobile) 
Fax:  +27 12 310 2934 
Email:  lizg@statssa.gov.za  
 
 
Sweden 
Ms. Berit Elisabeth Dernulf Olsson 
Chief Advisor 
Statistics Sweden 
Address:  8 Calle, 9-55, Zona 1 
 Guatemala City, Guatemala 
Tel.:  +50 2 5474 2961 
Fax:  +50 2 2332 4790 
Email:  berit.olsson@scb.se 
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Mr. Hans Rosling 
Professor of International Health 
Karolinska Institutet and Gapminder Foundation, Sweden 
Address:  Nobels way 9, Karolinska Institutet 
 17177 Stockholm, Sweden 
Tel:  +46 70 659 8072 
Fax:  +46 83 115 90 
Email:  hans.rosling@ki.se 
 
 
Mr. Mattias Lindgren 
Economist 
Gapminder Foundation, Sweden 
Tel:  +46 703 987 785 
Email:  mattias.lindgren@gapminder.org 
 
 
Thailand 
Ms. Jirawan Boonperm 
Deputy Secretary General, National Statistical Office Thailand 
Address:  Lan-Luang Rd. 
 Bangkok 10100, Thailand 
Fax :  +66 2 281 8617 
Email:  Jirawan@nso.go.th 
 
 
Turkey 
Ms. Nilgün Dorsan 
Head of Data Dissemination Group 
Turkish Statistical Institute 
Address: Necatibey Caddesi No. 114 
 06100 Ankara, Turkey 
Tel:  +90 312 410 0222 
Fax:  +90 312 417 0432 
Email:  nilgun.dorsan@tuik.gov.tr 
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INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 
 
United Nations Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific (UNESCAP) 
 
Mr. Jan Smit 
Regional Project Coordinator 
ESCAP 
Address:  Rajadamnern Nok Avenue 
 Bangkok 10200, Thailand 
Tel: +66 2288 1689 
Fax:  +66 2288 1085 
Email:  smit1@un.org  
 
 
United Nations Statistics Division (UNSD) / Department of Economic and Social Affairs 
 
Mr. Paul Cheung 
Director 
Statistics Division 
Address:  2 UN Plaza, DC2 1670 
 New York, NY 10017 
Tel:  +212 963 2563 
Fax:  +212 963 9851 
Email:  paul.cheung@un.org  
 
 
Mr. Stefan Schweinfest 
Chief, Statistical Services Branch 
Statistics Division 
Address:  2 UN Plaza, DC2 1620 
 New York, NY 10017 
Tel:  +212 963 4849 
Fax:  +212 963 4569 
Email:  schweinfest@un.org  
 
 
Ms. Sibylle Marxgut 
Associate Statistician 
United Nations Statistics Division 
Address:  2 UN Plaza, Room DC2-1642 
 New York, NY 10017  
Tel.:  +212 963 4558 
Fax:  +212 963 4569 
Email:  marxgut@un.org  


